Material Price List
January 2021

1294 CR 85A

Lookout, CA 96054
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Valid until 6/30/21

Phone: (530) 335-5501
Fax: (530)335-5510

Shaw Pit
Aggregate Materials
ltem # Description Unit Unit Price

SP3100 Class |l Base Rock Ton $15.00
SP3101 Commercial Base Aggregate Ton $14.00
SP3120 1 1/2" Base Rock Ton $15.00
SP3150 6" Base Rock Ton $18.00
SP3300 #4-0 Washed Crusher Dust Ton $28.00
SP3310 #4-0 Crusher Dust Ton $23.00
SP3320 3/8"-#4 Crushed Rock Ton $25.00
SP3340 3/4"-3/8" Crushed Rock Ton $24.00
SP3430 1 1/2" Drain Rock Ton $23.00
SP3440 3" Drain Rock Ton $23.00
SP3450 6"-3" Crossing Rock Ton $23.00
SP3460 12" Max Rip Rap Ton $27.00
SP3470 12" & Larger Rip Rap Ton $27.00

Asphalt Mix

ltem # Description Unit Unit Price

SP4215 3/8" HMA PG64-16 with RAP Ton Call for Pricing
SP4315 1/2" HMA PG64-16 with RAP Ton Call for Pricing
SP4415 3/4" HMA PG64-16 with RAP Ton Call for Pricing

Dump Fees
SP2000 Dump Fee- Clean Asphalt Ton Free
SP2010 Dump Fee- Dirty Asphalt Ton $10.00
SP2020 Dump Fee- Clean Concrete up to 2ft. Ton $10.00
SP2030 Dump Fee- Concrete w/steel up to 2ft. Ton $30.00
SP2040 Dump Fee- Concrete w/steel over 2 ft. Ton $40.00

No Pickup Loads

Minimum charge of $50/Load for Dump Trailers pulled by pickups

ALL prices are PER U.S. Ton and do not include delivery. Materials are subject to availability.

Sales Tax not included

Delivery of Materials
1000 Delivery in Bobtail Hour $110.00
1010 Delivery in Bellydump Truck Hour $120.00
1020 Delivery in Truck & Pup or Transfer Hour $130.00

All Truck rentals subject to 1 1/2 Hour Minimum Charge

Above trucking prices do not include daily fuel/energy surcharge.




